eTIA F-602

Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Burke County
Blythe (1)
Girard
Keysville
Midville
Sardis
Vidette
Waynesboro
Burke County (Unincorporated)

Columbia County
Grovetown

Harlem
Columbia County (Unincorporated)

Glascock County
Edge Hill
Gibson
Mitchell
Glascock County (Unincorporated)

Hancock County
Sparta
Hancock County (Unincorporated)

Jefferson County
Avera

Bartow

Louisville

Stapleton

Wadley

Wrens

Jefferson County (Unincorporated)

Georgia State Financing and Investment Commission

FY2025 LARP

Factor

0.00000000
0.00059447
0.00047216
0.00104454
0.00144784
0.00004045
0.00639267
0.09701809

0.01213613
0.00434471
0.14726822

0.00005757
0.00079699
0.00040996
0.02116974

0.00214548
0.05843097

0.00057294
0.00053495
0.00372257
0.00130824
0.00335650
0.00393892
0.06419574

Local Distributions for

Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2025 to Jun 30, 2025

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area
February 2025
3/31/2025

January 2025

2/28/2025
$9,605,078.61
$2,401,269.65

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,427.48
$1,133.78
$2,508.21
$3,476.64
$97.13
$15,350.51
$232,966.61

$29,142.11
$10,432.81
$353,630.71

$138.24
$1,913.79
$984.43
$50,834.26

$5,151.88
$140,308.52

$1,375.77
$1,284.56
$8,938.90
$3,141.43
$8,059.86
$9,458.40
$154,151.28

$8,804,102.96
$2,201,025.74

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,308.44
$1,039.24
$2,299.05
$3,186.72
$89.03
$14,070.42
$213,539.32

$26,711.93
$9,562.81
$324,141.15

$126.71
$1,754.20
$902.34
$46,595.15

$4,722.26
$128,608.07

$1,261.05
$1,177.44
$8,193.48
$2,879.47
$7,387.74
$8,669.66
$141,296.47
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March 2025
4/30/2025

$9,751,476.81
$2,437,869.20

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,449.23
$1,151.06
$2,546.44
$3,529.63
$98.61
$15,584.48
$236,517.42

$29,586.29
$10,591.83
$359,020.66

$140.34
$1,942.96
$999.44
$51,609.07

$5,230.41
$142,447.06

$1,396.74
$1,304.14
$9,075.14
$3,189.31
$8,182.70
$9,602.57
$156,500.81

April 2025

5/30/2025
$11,137,386.13
$2,784,346.53

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,655.20
$1,314.66
$2,908.35
$4,031.27
$112.63
$17,799.40
$270,132.00

$33,791.18
$12,097.17
$410,045.76

$160.29
$2,219.10
$1,141.48
$58,943.90

$5,973.77
$162,692.07

$1,595.25
$1,489.49
$10,364.93
$3,642.59
$9,345.66
$10,967.31
$178,743.18

May 2025

6/30/2025

$8,861,929.10
$2,215,482.28

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,317.03
$1,046.06
$2,314.15
$3,207.65
$89.62
$14,162.84
$214,941.87

$26,887.37
$9,625.62
$326,270.14

$127.54
$1,765.72
$908.27
$46,901.19

$4,753.28
$129,452.78

$1,269.33
$1,185.18
$8,247.29
$2,898.38
$7,436.26
$8,726.60
$142,224.52

June 2025

7/31/2025
$10,202,289.37
$2,550,572.34

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,516.23
$1,204.28
$2,664.16
$3,692.81
$103.17
$16,304.96
$247,451.67

$30,954.07
$11,081.49
$375,618.25

$146.83
$2,032.78
$1,045.64
$53,994.96

$5,472.21
$149,032.42

$1,461.31
$1,364.43
$9,494.69
$3,336.76
$8,560.99
$10,046.49
$163,735.87

Local Distributions - TD0O7

$58,362,262.98
$14,590,565.74

Period Total

$0.00
$8,673.61
$6,889.08
$15,240.36
$21,124.72
$590.19
$93,272.61
$1,415,548.89

$177,072.95
$63,391.73
$2,148,726.67

$839.95
$11,628.55
$5,981.60
$308,878.53

$31,303.81
$852,540.92

$8,359.45
$7,805.24
$54,314.43
$19,087.94
$48,973.21
$57,471.03
$936,652.13

Prepared Jul 30, 2025



eTIA F-602 Local Distributions - TD0O7

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2025 to Jun 30, 2025

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

Tax Collection Month January 2025 February 2025 March 2025 April 2025 May 2025 June 2025

Settlement Date on or before

TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Jenkins County
Millen

Jenkins County (Unincorporated)

Lincoln County
Lincolnton

Lincoln County (Unincorporated)

McDuffie County
Dearing

Thomson
McDuffie County (Unincorporated)

Richmond County
Augusta-Richmond County

Blythe (2)
Hephzibah

Taliaferro County
Crawfordville

Sharon
Taliaferro County (Unincorporated)

Warren County
Camak

Norwood
Warrenton
Warren County (Unincorporated)

Washington County
Davisboro
Deepstep
Harrison

Georgia State Financing and Investment Commission

FY2025 LARP

Factor

0.00442383
0.04884910

0.00257878
0.03389371

0.00098689
0.00827036
0.04768805

0.20095397
0.00106107
0.00661914

0.00111834
0.00032363
0.01876544

0.00053399
0.00064707
0.00275817
0.03484730

0.00176251
0.00047470
0.00090772

2/28/2025 3/31/2025 4/30/2025 5/30/2025

$9,605,078.61
$2,401,269.65

Amount
Received

$10,622.81
$117,299.86

$6,192.35
$81,387.95

$2,369.79
$19,859.37
$114,511.87

$482,544.68
$2,547.91
$15,894.35

$2,685.43
$777.12
$45,060.87

$1,282.26
$1,553.79
$6,623.11
$83,677.76

$4,232.25
$1,139.88
$2,179.67

$8,804,102.96
$2,201,025.74

Amount
Received

$9,736.96
$107,518.12

$5,675.96
$74,600.94

$2,172.17
$18,203.28
$104,962.63

$442,304.87
$2,335.44
$14,568.91

$2,461.49
$712.31
$41,303.21

$1,175.33
$1,424.22
$6,070.80
$76,699.80

$3,879.32
$1,044.82
$1,997.91
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$9,751,476.81
$2,437,869.20

Amount
Received

$10,784.72
$119,087.71

$6,286.73
$82,628.44

$2,405.91
$20,162.06
$116,257.24

$489,899.53
$2,586.74
$16,136.61

$2,726.36
$788.96
$45,747.68

$1,301.80
$1,577.48
$6,724.06
$84,953.15

$4,296.76
$1,157.25
$2,212.90

$11,137,386.13
$2,784,346.53

Amount
Received

$12,317.48
$136,012.82

$7,180.22
$94,371.85

$2,747.85
$23,027.55
$132,780.06

$559,525.49
$2,954.38
$18,429.99

$3,113.83
$901.09
$52,249.48

$1,486.82
$1,801.67
$7,679.70
$97,026.95

$4,907.43
$1,321.72
$2,527.40

6/30/2025
$8,861,929.10
$2,215,482.28

Amount
Received

$9,800.92
$108,224.31

$5,713.24
$75,090.92

$2,186.44
$18,322.84
$105,652.04

$445,209.95
$2,350.78
$14,664.60

$2,477.65
$716.99
$41,574.49

$1,183.05
$1,433.58
$6,110.68
$77,203.57

$3,904.80
$1,051.68
$2,011.03

7/31/2025
$10,202,289.37
$2,550,572.34

Amount
Received

$11,283.30
$124,593.16

$6,577.37
$86,448.37

$2,517.14
$21,094.15
$121,631.83

$512,547.65
$2,706.33
$16,882.61

$2,852.40
$825.44
$47,862.60

$1,361.99
$1,650.40
$7,034.91
$88,880.55

$4,495.40
$1,210.75
$2,315.20

$58,362,262.98
$14,590,565.74

Period Total

$64,546.19
$712,735.98

$37,625.87
$494,528.47

$14,399.30
$120,669.25
$695,795.67

$2,932,032.17
$15,481.58
$96,577.07

$16,317.16
$4,721.91
$273,798.33

$7,791.25
$9,441.14
$40,243.26
$508,441.78

$25,715.96
$6,926.10
$13,244.11

Prepared Jul 30, 2025



eTIA F-602

Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction
Oconee
Riddleville
Sandersville
Tennille
Washington County (Unincorporated)

Wilkes County
Rayle
Tignall
Washington
Wilkes County (Unincorporated)

Total Distributions

FY2025 LARP
Factor
0.00060998
0.00024944
0.00800631
0.00227905
0.08430289

0.00006513
0.00115230
0.00584020
0.04863111

1.00000000

Local Distributions for

Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2025 to Jun 30, 2025

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area
February 2025
3/31/2025

January 2025

2/28/2025
$9,605,078.61
$2,401,269.65

Amount

Received
$1,464.74
$598.97
$19,225.30
$5,472.61
$202,433.97

$156.39
$2,766.98
$14,023.90
$116,776.40

$2,401,269.65

$8,804,102.96
$2,201,025.74

Amount

Received
$1,342.59
$549.02
$17,622.09
$5,016.24
$185,552.83

$143.34
$2,536.24
$12,854.43
$107,038.32

$2,201,025.74

March 2025
4/30/2025

$9,751,476.81
$2,437,869.20

Amount

Received
$1,487.06
$608.10
$19,518.33
$5,556.02
$205,519.42

$158.77
$2,809.15
$14,237.64
$118,556.28

$2,437,869.20

April 2025

5/30/2025
$11,137,386.13
$2,784,346.53

Amount

Received
$1,698.41
$694.53
$22,292.33
$6,345.66
$234,728.46

$181.33
$3,208.40
$16,261.14
$135,405.85

$2,784,346.53

May 2025

6/30/2025
$8,861,929.10
$2,215,482.28

Amount

Received
$1,351.41
$552.63
$17,737.83
$5,049.19
$186,771.56

$144.29
$2,552.90
$12,938.86
$107,741.36

$2,215,482.28

June 2025

7/31/2025
$10,202,289.37
$2,550,572.34

Amount
Received
$1,555.81
$636.22
$20,420.66
$5,812.87
$215,020.62

$166.11
$2,939.02
$14,895.85
$124,037.16

$2,550,572.34

Local Distributions - TD0O7

$58,362,262.98
$14,590,565.74

Period Total
$8,900.02
$3,639.47

$116,816.54
$33,252.59
$1,230,026.86

$950.23
$16,812.69
$85,211.82
$709,555.37

$14,590,565.74

Notes(1), (2):

Some jurisdictions include roads or population in more than one county. These numerals indicate that the amounts shown are only for that portion of the jurisdiction in the designated county, and that the balance of
the jurisdiction will be shown elsewhere. Currently, no jurisdiction receiving TIA funds is located in more than two counties; consequently the values (1) and (2) are the only ones shown on the report.

Georgia State Financing and Investment Commission
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